April 15" ~ Opening Day! (Weather permitting)
MAY

Wednesday May 10™ ~ Copley Men’s League Start
Thursday May 11" ~Copley Ladies League Start
Friday May 12™ ~ Copley Captain N’ Crew Start
Saturday May 20"~ MSC Euro Trip Fundraiser
JUNE

Saturday June 3rd ~ Vermont Hickory Golf
Saturday June 10™ ~ Member/Member Best Ball
Saturday June 24"~ Class of 73-50" Reunion
Sunday June 25"~ Lambert Wedding

JULY

Saturday July 15" ~ Copley Hospital Scramble
Saturday July 22" ~ Ladies Invitational
Saturday July 29" ~ Club Championship
Sunday July 30"~ Club Championship

AUGUST

Saturday August 12"~ Men’s Member-Guest

Sunday August 13"~ Men’s Member-Guest

Tuesday August 29"~ Ladies State Day (VWGA Event)
SEPTEMBER

Tuesday September 12™ ~ Lamoille Area Board of Realtors Fundraiser
Saturday September 16™ ~ Copley County Club Annual Meeting 3 PM

Sunday September 17" ~ H.A Manosh Boy Scout Tournament

OCTOBER
Saturday October 7th~ Greens Keepers Revenge (Club Event)



